
2021 Growth

UK

USA

Netherlands

Sweden

Norway

56,779

29,809

21,047

19,013

11,751

Top 5 
Cap Classique 
Export Markets

61%

30%

41%

0%

219%

VOLUME Exports (9L cases)

VALUE Exports (ZAR value)

2021 Growth

UK

USA

Netherlands

Sweden

Norway

R61,545,235

R35,544,983

R25,741,698

R20,072,249

R12,985,668

Top 5 
Cap Classique 
Export Markets

77%

33%

73%

15%

259%

Cap Classique Producers Association
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FOB PRICE Exports (Rand per bottle)

2021 Growth

UK

USA

Netherlands

Sweden

Norway

R90.33

R99.37

R101.92

R87.98

R92.09

Top 5 
Cap Classique 
Export Markets

9%

2%

23%

15%

12%

EXPORT STATS: Rolling Shipments 
01 June 2020 - 31 May 2021

 

 

 

In the CCPA's first
year (1992) there 
were 14 founding

members.

CCPA currently
has over 100

registered
members.

The first Cap
Classique

produced was by
Simonsig in 1971.

Total production:
approx 10,25

million bottles.

CCPA member
producers are

responsible
 for 9,25 million

bottles.

As from 2021, the
legal minimum

time on the lees is
twelve months 

(9 months
previously).

Regulations for Cap
Classique: The bottle

needs to be a
minimum of 3 bars of
pressure; and that the
same bottle that the

wine was fermented in,
goes to market.

Total Cap Classique Producers per Region
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